2 Proforma estimate for Providing LWSS  to PC habitation  Rait Tatwani 1 Jhikla Sidhpur 101 0 60 28 0 16 29 0 17 36 0 21  >50-<75% 73 72.27723 0 0 73 0 0 0 28 0 28

of census village Khabbal, Khola & Tatwani etc. under  2 Choudhary Abadi 46 0 8 8 0 2 8 0 2 10 0 3  >75-<100% 38 82.6087 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 8 8

WSS Tatwani in Tehsil Shahpur District Kangra H.P. 3 Khola 58 0 27 16 0 7 17 0 7 21 0 9  >50-<75% 42 72.41379 0 0 42 0 0 0 16 0 16

4 Langhana Rajput 34 0 3 6 0 1 6 0 1 8 0 1  >75-<100% 28 82.35294 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 6 6

5 Upper Sidhpur 150 0 92 41 0 25 43 0 26 53 0 32  >50-<75% 109 72.66667 0 0 109 0 0 0 41 0 41

   Total 389 0 190 99 0 51 103 0 53 128 0 66 15.40 14951 12031 Lift P/Well 290 0 0 224 66 0 0 85 14 99

3 2

3 Proforma estimate for Providing LWSS  to PC habitation  Kangra Gaggal 1 Bangali Colony 146 3 0 119 2 0 123 2 0 154 3 0  >0-<25% 27 18.49315 27 0 0 0 119 0 0 0

Bangali Colony Gaggal under WSS Gaggal in GP 7

Gaggal in Tehsil and District Kangra H.P. Total 146 3 0 119 2 0 123 2 0 154 3 0 15.11 12285 9812 Lift B/Well 27 27 0 0 0 119 0 0 0

G.Total 1062 16 193 697 14 51 723 15 53 904 18 66 62.28 1

321.95 365 75 0 224 66 598 0 85 14

REVISED PROFORMA ESTIMATE

CENTRALLY SPONSORED NATIONAL RURAL DRINKING WATER PROGRAMME

(Approval of Schemes under NRDWP for the year 2014-2015)   2nd BATCH

>0-<25% >25-<50% >50-<75% >75-<100% >0-<25% >25-<50% >50-<75% >75-<100%

Total SC ST Total SC ST Total SC ST Total SC ST

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

District:-Kangra Circle:- Dharamsala

1 Providing WSS  PC to habitations  of Census Panchrukhi Banuri Khas 1 Banuri 894 140 17 325 51 6 337 53 6 421 66 8  >50-<75% 569 63.64653 0 0 569 0 0 0 325 0 325

village Banuri, Banuri Khas in GP Banuri Khas, 2 Banuri Khas 1138 558 81 414 203 29 430 211 30 537 263 38  >50-<75% 724 63.62039 0 0 724 0 0 0 414 0 414
 in Tehsil Palampur & District Kangra H.P. 3 Jhalrehr 1167 266 81 318 73 22 330 76 23 412 95 29  >50-<75% 849 72.75064 0 0 849 0 0 0 318 0 318

4 Bharmat uparli 1306 533 332 475 194 121 493 201 126 616 252 157  >50-<75% 831 63.6294 0 0 831 0 0 0 475 0 475

5 Matehar 458 77 82 167 28 30 173 29 31 217 36 39  >50-<75% 291 63.53712 0 0 291 0 0 0 167 0 167

6 Holta 4028 312 71 1465 113 26 1520 117 27 1900 147 34  >50-<75% 2563 63.62959 0 0 2563 0 0 0 1465 0 1465

Total :- 8991 1886 664 3164 662 234 3283 687 243 4103 859 303 358.43 10918 8736 Gravity Khad 5827 0 0 5827 0 0 0 3164 0 3164

Coverage Status Not coverage Status

Present

population

Ultimate

Population

Estimated

in Lacs.

Cost per Capita Nature of

Scheme

Source Coverage

Status

Name of Habitation Population as per data realignment

as on 01-04-2011

Not covered pop. As per data

realignment as on 01-04-2011

Not covered Present Population as

on 2014

Not covered  Ultimate population

as on 2034

Sr. No. Name of Scheme Block Name Panchyat

Name

Habs. Sr.

No.

CENTRALLY SPONSORED NATIONAL RURAL DRINKING WATER PROGRAMME

(Approval of Schemes under NRDWP for the year 2014-2015)   2nd BATCH